‘BREAHFAST MENU
Resident Breakfast £22.50
CHOOSE FROM ONE MAIN OR EGG DISH

CHOOSE ONE BREAKFAST BOWL OR
BAKERY ITEM

WD HERRT

BOHE

BAR & SHOKUDO

SERVED DRILY

MONDAY Tb SATURDAY: 7 AM -11 A.M
SUNDAY: 7.30 A.M - 11.30 A.M

MRAINS

-

BOILED EGGS £6.50

With soldiers (four minutes)

CLASSIC FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST
" Choice of fried, poached,

scrambled eggs, Smoked bacon, ;

Cumberland sausage, Black pudding,

baked beans, tomato, flat mushroom

£14.00

VEGETARIAN FULL ENGLISH £12.00

BREAKFAST 4
Choice of fried, poached, scrambled eggs,
Vegan sausages, baked beans, tomato,‘

flat mushroom

EGGS

FLORENTINE, SAUTEED SPINACH
Poached, served with hollandaise

£11.50
sauce, toasted English muffin

Benedict, smoked bacon £12.50

Poached, served with hollandaise
sauce, toasted English muffin

ARLINGTON, SCOTTISH SMOKED
SALMON

Poached, served with hollandaise

‘'sauce, toasted English muffin

HAM, CHEESE THREE EGG OMELETTE

BREAHKFAST BOWLS

BOWL SELECTION OF CEREALS
TRADITIONAL SCOTTISH PORRIDGE
MIXED FRESH FRUIT SALAD

Lime honey dressing

HOMEMADE GRANOLA

£13.50

£9.00

£6.50
£7.00
£8.00

£8.00

Rolled large oats, mix nuts, flavoured yogurt

BAHRERY

SELECTION OF DANISH PASTRIES
AND CROISSANTS

£4.00

" CHOCOLATE BANOFFEE PANCAKES  £10.00

SANDWICTHES
SMOKEY BACON, ON WHITE BREAD

CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE, ON WHITE
BREAD

HOT DRINHS

TEA & INFUSIONS

Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Green Tea,

Peppermint, Chamomile & Vanilla,

Fresh mint, Hojicha, Rois Bois, Macha Green

ESPRESSO OR MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO, MOCHA, LATTE
AMERICANO

HOT CHOCOLATE

* As allergens are present in our kitchen and some ingredients have “may contain’

warnings, we cannot guarantee menu items will be completely free from a particular allergen.
* A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your final bill.

© £3.50

£9.00
£9.00

£2.95
£3.95

£2.50
£3.95



